
Get into Dance workshops - Dates for your diary

At Brickworks
18/01/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
25/01/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
01/02/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm 
08/02/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
15/02/2024 Thurs, 1-2.30on
22/02/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm 
29/02/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
07/03/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
14/03/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
21/03/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
28/03/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm
04/04/2024 Thurs, 1-2.30pm
11/04/2024 Thurs, 11am-12.30pm

Free Rumba dance classes!

For more information, call Caroline at Brickworks on 0207 263 0167
Brickworks Community Centre, Hanley Crouch Community Association,
42 Crouch Hill, N4

11am–12.30pm, Thursdays, 18 Jan – 18 Apr

Free

Join Luanda and Maikel for our weekly free Rumba classes at Brickworks with the 
option of performing at Sadler's Wells in our Get into Dance Festival in April.  Free 
lunch for workshop participants provided from 12.30pm.
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